Aschaffenburger Schiilercup 2013
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Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde

1. Sahin, Sami 925
2. Junker, Magnus 1101
3. Schelhorn, Paul 909
4, Lesche, Sven 941
5. Paeslack, Nils

6. Rachor, Felix 600
7. Ebert, Tim 600
8. Lang, Micha

9. Kaya, Mikail 600
10. Nebel, Joachim 600

11. Memtimin, Umiit

12. Ebeling, Zeno 600
13. Omac, Eyub 600
14. Ebeling, Gereon

15. Ripperger, Lucas 600
16. Pommeranz, Kim 854
17. Ebeling, Leander

18. Ebert, Caroline

19. Segeta, Peter 600
20. Demel, Jonas 600
21. Richter, Daniel 600
22. Hegmann, Kolja 600

23. Maihofer, Tom

24, SchiBler, Niall

Stockstadt
Sailauf
Klingenberg
SF Darmstadt
Mainaschaff
Pflaumheim
Pflaumheim
Alzenau
Gym.Amorb.
Dess.-Gym.
Breuberg
Mainaschaff
Gym.Amor.
Mainaschaff
Schweinheim
SC Grollwelz.
Mainaschaff
Schweinheim
Gym. Amor.
Gym. Amor.
Gym. Amor.
Vereinslos
Schweinheim

Hosbach

6.5

5.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

33.0

335

30.0

29.5

28.0

27.5

24.0

30.0

29.0

26.5

23.5

22.0

17.5

16.5

29.0

28.5

18.5

28.0

27.0

24.5

21.5

20.5

20.0

19.0

30.50

24.50

18.00

18.50

16.50

15.50

14.50

15.00

13.50

12.50

10.50

8.50

8.00

6.00

11.75

13.75

9.00

10.00

9.00

8.50

6.25

6.00

4.00

6.25



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Riekeles, Tim
Kramer, Vanessa
Kleilein, Phil

Funk, Anabel
Fleckenstein, Nimue
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